
firstName lastName emailAddress phone

Accounts Payable michelle.briolat@cegschools.org 5862026115

Andy Anuzis andy.anuzis@cegschools.org

Ann Laprise ann.laprise@cegschools.org 3132312399

Arlesia Morse arlesia.morse@cornerstonecharters.org 2487296341

Artina Tyus artina.tyus@cornerstonecharters.org 3134617563

Chelsia Dexter chelsia.dexter@cornerstonecharters.org 3138483635

Christina Gaines christina.gaines@cornerstonecharters.org 7344446687

David Bologna david.bologna@cegschools.org 3139805513

DECA LKHS renate.matthews@cornerstonecharters.org 3134070791

Devon Graham devon.graham@cornerstonecharters.org 2485143819

Douglas Zloto Doug.Zloto@cegschools.org 7037281136

Dustin Quarrella dustin.quarrella@cornerstonecharters.org

Elijah Richardson elijah.richardson@cornerstonecharters.org 5866901203

Elizabeth Noa Carrion elizabeth.carrion@cegschools.org 3135227602

Erin Gaska erin.gaska@cegschools.org 2483766722

Grant Heugel grant.heugel@cegschools.org 5864570141

Jefferson Douglass Academy corliss.parker@cornerstonecharters.org 3135167014

Jerusha Usry jerusha.usry@cegschools.org 2487947074

Jesse Patterson jesse.patterson@cornerstonecharters.org 3135230774

Joe Valentic joe.valentic@cegschools.org 3134186629

Keenan Penn keenan.penn@cornerstonecharters.org 3135680857

Keri Tarrant keri.tarrant@cornerstonecharters.org 9897800166

Kozetta Taylor kozetta.taylor@cornerstonecharters.org 2482754558

Leslie King leslie.king@cornerstonecharters.org 2485086132

Lisa Moore lisa.moore@cornerstonecharters.org 9034918039

Maggie Durant maggie.durant@cegschools.org 4152187589

Marketing Department ann.fitzpatrick@cegschools.org 3136178814

Markisha Stovall markisha.stovall@cornerstonecharters.org 3132879361

Mary Ann Johnson maryann.johnson@cegschools.org 2483302557

Michael Newton michael.newton@cornerstonecharters.org 3134336358

Mohammed Saleh mohammed.saleh@cornerstonecharters.org

Monica Thompson monica.thompson@cornerstonecharters.org 2482503891

Renee Pettengill renee.pettengill@cegschools.org 2487970829

Sharon Knott sharon.knott@cornerstonecharters.org

Sharon Maier sharon.maier@newcommonschool.org 5865307200

Sharon Arnett sharon.arnett@cegschools.org 3135226879

Software Licenses grant.heugel@cornerstonecharters.org

Stan Bell stan.bell@cegschools.org 8103414650

Step One Program nicholas.graham@cornerstonecharters.org 2488952073

Sumayya Anjum sumayya.anjum@cegschools.org 2488759762

Taiwo DaSilva taiwo.da-silva@cegschools.org 7347755299

Teondra Johnson teondra.johnson@cornerstonecharters.org

Tiffany Adams tiffany.adams@cornerstonecharters.org 3134615997

Wanesha Daniel wanesha.daniel@cegschools.org 2485924017



FM orderCard cardLock cardLimit defaultApprover

yes no not locked 15000 maryann.johnson@cegschools.org

no no not locked 1000 taiwo.da-silva@cegschools.org

no no not locked 1000 taiwo.da-silva@cegschools.org

no no not locked 5000 elijah.richardson@cornerstonecharters.org

no no not locked 1000 taiwo.da-silva@cegschools.org

no no not locked 2000 renee.pettengill@cegschools.org

no no not locked 1000 taiwo.da-silva@cegschools.org

no no not locked 1000 sharon.maier@newcommonschool.org

no no not locked 1000 andy.anuzis@cegschools.org

no no not locked 1000 taiwo.da-silva@cegschools.org

no no not locked 5000 maryann.johnson@cegschools.org

no no not locked 5000 Doug.Zloto@cegschools.org

no no not locked 10000 Doug.Zloto@cegschools.org

no no not locked 5000 Doug.Zloto@cegschools.org

no no not locked 1000 renee.pettengill@cegschools.org

no no not locked 5000 Doug.Zloto@cegschools.org

no no not locked 1000 monica.thompson@cornerstonecharters.org

no no not locked 5000 wanesha.daniel@cegschools.org

no no not locked 300 renee.pettengill@cegschools.org

no no not locked 5000 maryann.johnson@cegschools.org

no no not locked 1000 taiwo.da-silva@cegschools.org

no no not locked 1000 carol.mansfield@cornerstoneschools.org

no no not locked 2000 renee.pettengill@cegschools.org

no no not locked 5000 andy.anuzis@cegschools.org

no no not locked 2000 renee.pettengill@cegschools.org

no no not locked 5000 maryann.johnson@cegschools.org

no no not locked 5000 Doug.Zloto@cegschools.org

no no not locked 1000 taiwo.da-silva@cegschools.org

yes no not locked 5000 joe.valentic@cegschools.org

no no not locked 4500 andy.anuzis@cegschools.org

no no not locked 2000 renee.pettengill@cegschools.org

no no not locked 1000 taiwo.da-silva@cegschools.org

no no not locked 5000 linda.osborn@cegschools.org

no no not locked 2000

no no not locked 5000 Doug.Zloto@cegschools.org

no no not locked 5000 Doug.Zloto@cegschools.org

no no not locked 20000 Doug.Zloto@cegschools.org

no no not locked 5000 grant.heugel@cegschools.org

no no not locked 5000 renee.pettengill@cegschools.org

no no not locked 5000 taiwo.da-silva@cegschools.org

no no not locked 5000 Doug.Zloto@cegschools.org

no no not locked 2000 renee.pettengill@cegschools.org

no no not locked 1000 renee.pettengill@cegschools.org

no no not locked 5000 Doug.Zloto@cegschools.org



address1 city state zipCode country

19900 McIntyre Street Detroit MI 48219 USA

19900 McIntyre Street Detroit MI 48219 USA

19900 McIntyre Street Detroit MI 48219 USA

19900 McIntyre Street Detroit MI 48219 USA

17351 Southfield Fwy Detroit MI 48235 USA

19900 McIntyre Street Detroit MI 48219 USA

11685 Appleton Redford MI 48239 USA

19900 McIntyre Street Detroit MI 48219 USA

13436 Grove Street Detroit MI 48235 USA

11685 Appleton Ave Redford TownshipMI 48239 USA

19900 McIntyre Street Detroit MI 48219 USA

19900 McIntyre Street Detroit MI 48219 USA

6861 E Nevada Detroit MI 48234 USA

19900 McIntyre Street Detroit MI 48219 USA

19900 McIntyre Street Detroit MI 48219 USA

19900 McIntyre Street Detroit MI 48219 USA

6861 E Nevada Detroit MI 48234 USA

19900 McIntyre Street Detroit MI 48219 USA

19900 McIntyre Street Detroit MI 48219 USA

19900 McIntyre Street Detroit MI 48219 USA

13130 Grove Street Detroit MI 48235 USA

19900 McIntyre Street Detroit MI 48219 USA

19900 MCINTYRE DETROIT MI 48219 USA

13436 Grove Street Detroit MI 48235 USA

19900 McIntyre Street Detroit MI 48219 USA

19900 McIntyre Street Detroit MI 48219 USA

19900 McIntyre Street Detroit MI 48219 USA

19900 McIntyre Street Detroit MI 48219 USA

19900 McIntyre Street Detroit MI 48219 USA

13436 Grove Street Detroit MI 48235 USA

19900 McIntyre Street Detroit MI 48219 USA

6861 E Nevada Detroit MI 48234 USA

19900 McIntyre Street Detroit MI 48219 USA

19900 MCINTYRE Detroit MI 48219 USA

19900 McIntyre Street Detroit MI 48219 USA

19900 McIntyre Street Detroit MI 48219 USA

19900 McIntyre Street Detroit MI 48219 USA

19900 McIntyre Street Detroit MI 48219 USA

19900 McIntyre Street Detroit MI 48219 USA

19900 McIntyre Street Detroit MI 48219 USA

19900 McIntyre Street Detroit MI 48219 USA

19900 McIntyre Street Detroit MI 48219 USA

19900 McIntyre Street Detroit MI 48219 USA

30229 Spring River Dr Southfield MI 48076 USA


